RPP SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE

Effective 03 APR 2024
Weekdays (Mon - Fri) Sat - Sun
Morning Evening Morning
BUS STOP LOCATIONS
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1 2
SAKURA RESIDENCE 4:55 5:20 5:50 6:15 6:45 7:15 15:25 | 16:10 | 16:50 | 17:45 | 6:15 8:05
BEYOND THE COMMISSARY BUS STOP l l l l l l 15:50 l l l l l
CFAY HQ (HRO) 5:14 5:39 6:07 6:37 7:04 7:37 15:59 | 16:39 | 17:19 l 6:34 8:24
MAIN GATE 5:15 5:40 6:08 6:38 7:05 7:38 16:00 | 16:40 | 17:20 | 18:15 | 6:35 8:25
CPO CLUB 5:16 5:41 6:09 6:39 7:06 7:39 16:01 | 16:41 | 17:21 | 18:16 | 6:36 8:26
FLT REC 5:17 5:42 6:10 6:40 7:07 7:40 16:03 | 16:43 | 17:23 | 18:18 | 6:38 8:28
B#12 5:19 5:44 6:12 6:42 7:09 7:42 16:05 | 16:45 | 17:25 | 18:20 | 6:40 8:30
DD#6 5:21 5:46 6:14 6:44 7:11 7:44 16:07 | 16:47 | 17:27 | 18:22 | 6:42 8:32
COMMUNITY CTR 5:22 5:47 6:15 6:45 7:12 7:45 16:08 | 16:48 | 17:28 | 18:23 | 6:43 8:33
YOUTH SPORT & CO-OP 5:23 5:48 6:16 6:46 7:13 7:46 16:09 | 16:49 | 17:29 | 18:24 | 6:44 8:34
BEYOND THE COMMISSARY BUS STOP 5:25 5:50 6:18 ! l ! ! l ! l 6:50 8:35
COMMISARY PARKING (D/E area) ! ! ! ! l ! 16:15 | 16:55 | 17:35 | 18:30 ! l
PSD 5:27 5:52 6:20 6:50 7:17 7:50 16:18 | 16:58 | 17:38 | 18:33 | 6:53 8:38
HOSPITAL l ! ! ! l ! 16:20 | 17:00 | 17:40 | 18:35 | 6:55 8:40
CFAY HQ (HRO) ! ! ! ! l ! 16:22 | 17:02 | 17:42 | 18:37 | 6:57 8:42
l ! ! ! l ! ! l ! l ! l
SAKURA RESIDENCE 5:50 6:15 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:20 16:50 | 17:30 | 18:10 | 19:05 | 7:25 9:10

*Raise your hand to stop bus and show your card key, if our driver requests.
*Buses would wait at COMMISSARY PARKING or Main Gate for time schedule corrections, if required.

*The shuttle bus would be suspended without notice due to weather/vehicle conditions and so on.

ALL BUS STOPS TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO TRAFFIC CONDITIONS




	印刷用 (2)

